NB-IOT/CAT-M/CAT 1/CAT 4 with VoLTE supported
Raspberry Pi HAT Edition
WisLink-Cellular RAK2013
Package Content
Product Description
The RAK2013 is a Raspberry Pi 3B+ edition cellular communications module that supports Low-Power Wide-
Area (LPWA) technology for networking Internet-of-Things (IoT) devices. It can support optional BG96 / EG91 /
EG95 for 4G/LTE, NB-IoT, CAT-M, CAT1 or CAT 4 cellular protocol. The RAK2013 integrates audio codec and

Raspberry Pi HAT Edition
WisLink-Cellular RAK2013
Order Information
Part Number Package Description
RAK2013-00-R01 1x RAK2013 with 2x LTE Antenna and 1x USB Cable EG95-E version for Europe
region
RAK2013-10-R01 1x RAK2013 with 2x LTE Antenna and 1x USB Cable EG95-NA version for North
America region
RAK2013-20-R01 1x RAK2013 with 1x LTE Antenna, 1x GPS Antenna and
1x USB Cable
BG96 version for global
region
Hardware Interfaces